Position

Manager Human Resources
Department

Officer Employee Relations &
Personnel Development

Officer Benefit & Disability
Management

Officer Recruitment & Selection
Claims Investigator |

Supervisor Safety/Occupational
Health Services

Claims Investigator |
Human Resources Analyst

Supervisor Emergency
Management

Business Analyst IlI
Claims Investigator |
Human Resources Analyst
Business Analyst Il

Regulatory & Emergency
Planning Coordinator |

Trainer/Employee Development
Facilitator

Regulatory & Emergency
Planning Coordinator Il

Claims Investigator |

Human Resources Specialist |
Human Resources Specialist |
Human Resources Specialist |
Human Resources Specialist |

Trainer/Employee Development
Facilitator

Human Resources Specialist |

Other Positions Held Special District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$205,171

$162,382

$153,939

$126,971
$113,909
$111,887

$108,849
$104,120
$103,400

$102,800
$100,367
$97,133
$94,173
$93,245

$92,954

$87,549

$85,939
$82,723
$82,056
$81,041
$80,949
$79,969

$79,559

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,184

$30,181

$31,646

$28,887
$22,785
$27,627

$23,725
$17,926
$23,860

$26,617
$17,411
$26,156
$23,871
$22,777

$33,174

$31.615

$13,437
$25,037
$32,796
$32,840
$16,734
$20,592

$32,840



Safety Technician |
Human Resources Technician IlI
Human Resources Technician IlI
Safety Technician |
Human Resources Technician I

Property Damage & Claims
Adjuster

Safety Technician |
Human Resources Technician lll

Revenue Protection
Coordinator

Human Resources Specialist Il

Property Damage & Claims
Adjuster

Human Resources Technician |

Property Damage & Claims
Adjuster

Human Resources Technician |
Security Guard

Human Resources Technician |
Human Resources Specialist |
Human Resources Analyst
Clerk Senior

Human Resources Technician llI
Clerk Senior

Regulatory & Emergency
Planning Technician

Claims Investigator |
Human Resources Technician |

Occupational Health & Services
Specialist

Human Resources Technician |

Human Resources Technician Ill

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$76,692
$73,881
$73,503
$73,111
$68,763
$66,725

$64,140
$60,941
$60,851

$60,546
$58,021

$57,546
$56,527

$50,391
$44,065
$42,706
$40,906
$34,530
$33,674
$31,639
$31,064
$23,651

$20,857
$20,746
$19,207

$8,875
$7,349

$21,957
$15,786
$14,804
$21,957
$23,106
$15,767

$21,618
$22,923
$19,927

$6,196
$11,721

$22,148
$16,792

$4,094
$12,117
$14,355
$12,229
$3,527
$12,769
$3,222
$1,648
$8,123

$5,269
$2,080
$3,323

$670
$640



Human Resources Technician I
Human Resources Specialist |
Human Resources Specialist |
Human Resources Technician I

Occupational Health & Services
Specialist

Human Resources Technician |

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$5,005
$4,969
$2,553
$2,259
$1,253

$6

$498
$515
$1,039
$0

$0

$208



