Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Human Resources Department		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$205,171	\$34,184
Officer Employee Relations & Personnel Development		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$162,382	\$30,181
Officer Benefit & Disability Management		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$153,939	\$31,646
Officer Recruitment & Selection		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$126,971	\$28,887
Claims Investigator I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$113,909	\$22,785
Supervisor Safety/Occupational Health Services		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$111,887	\$27,627
Claims Investigator I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$108,849	\$23,725
Human Resources Analyst		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$104,120	\$17,926
Supervisor Emergency Management		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$103,400	\$23,860
Business Analyst III		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$102,800	\$26,617
Claims Investigator I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$100,367	\$17,411
Human Resources Analyst		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$97,133	\$26,156
Business Analyst II		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$94,173	\$23,871
Regulatory & Emergency Planning Coordinator I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$93,245	\$22,777
Trainer/Employee Development Facilitator		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$92,954	\$33,174
Regulatory & Emergency Planning Coordinator II		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$87,549	\$31,615
Claims Investigator I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$85,939	\$13,437
Human Resources Specialist I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$82,723	\$25,037
Human Resources Specialist I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$82,056	\$32,796
Human Resources Specialist I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$81,041	\$32,840
Human Resources Specialist I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$80,949	\$16,734
Trainer/Employee Development Facilitator		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$79,969	\$20,592
Human Resources Specialist I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$79,559	\$32,840

Safety Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$76,692	\$21,957
Human Resources Technician III	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$73,881	\$15,786
Human Resources Technician III	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$73,503	\$14,804
Safety Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$73,111	\$21,957
Human Resources Technician II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$68,763	\$23,106
Property Damage & Claims Adjuster	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$66,725	\$15,767
Safety Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$64,140	\$21,618
Human Resources Technician III	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$60,941	\$22,923
Revenue Protection Coordinator	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$60,851	\$19,927
Human Resources Specialist II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$60,546	\$6,196
Property Damage & Claims Adjuster	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$58,021	\$11,721
Human Resources Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$57,546	\$22,148
Property Damage & Claims Adjuster	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$56,527	\$16,792
Human Resources Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$50,391	\$4,094
Security Guard	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$44,065	\$12,117
Human Resources Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$42,706	\$14,355
Human Resources Specialist I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$40,906	\$12,229
Human Resources Analyst	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$34,530	\$3,527
Clerk Senior	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$33,674	\$12,769
Human Resources Technician III	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$31,639	\$3,222
Clerk Senior	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$31,064	\$1,648
Regulatory & Emergency Planning Technician	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$23,651	\$8,123
Claims Investigator I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$20,857	\$5,269
Human Resources Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$20,746	\$2,080
Occupational Health & Services Specialist	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$19,207	\$3,323
Human Resources Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$8,875	\$670
Human Resources Technician III	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$7,349	\$640

Human Resources Technician II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$5,005	\$498
Human Resources Specialist I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$4,969	\$515
Human Resources Specialist I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$2,553	\$1,039
Human Resources Technician II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$2,259	\$0
Occupational Health & Services Specialist	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$1,253	\$0
Human Resources Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$6	\$208